TAMLITE LIGHTING
660 NW Peacock Blvd. Port St. Lucie, FL 34986
tel: (772) 878-4944 or on the web at www.tamliteusa.com
SPECIFICATION & FEATURES
Catalog Number
Notes
Job/Title
Fluorescent Mini Flood
FL10
HID2009V3
DIMENSIONS/MOUNTING DATA
ORDERING INFORMATION
ACCESSORIES
Application and Performance Specification Information is Subject to Change Without Notification
HOUSING:
Injection molded plastic housing.
REFLECTOR:
Aluminum reflector
LENS:
Clear plastic lens with weatherproof gasket
SOCKET:
Plug-in type, GX23-2
MOUNTING:
2 1/2” stem with 1/2” NPT threads
ELECTRICAL:
Compact Fluorescent: 13W to 26W
FL10F13: (1x13)
FL10F26: (2x13) (2 Ballasts)
Lamp: 6500K color temp
120V magnetic ballast(s) with thermal protection
Lowest ambient striking temperature 0°C/32°F
LISTING & RATINGS:
CSA: Listed for wet locations
WARRANTY:
Guaranteed for one year against mechanical defects in manufacture
*** SPECIFICATIONS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE***
C US
CATALOG# DESCRIPTION
GRSTK GROUND STAKE
4 ⅝” 9 ¼”
4 ¾”
CATALOG# DESCRIPTION VOLTAGE COLOR BALLAST
Fluorescent
FL10F13 13 WATT PL 120 BLACK MAGNETIC
FL10F13BR 13 WATT PL 120 BRONZE MAGNETIC
FL10F13GR 13 WATT PL 120 GREEN MAGNETIC
FL10F13WH 13 WATT PL 120 WHITE MAGNETIC
FL10F26 26 WATT PL 120 BLACK MAGNETIC
FL10F26BR 26 WATT PL 120 BRONZE MAGNETIC
FL10F26GR 26 WATT PL 120 GREEN MAGNETIC
FL10F26WH 26 WATT PL 120 WHITE MAGNETIC
Lamp(s) included